AXEL MACHINES OUTILS : 5 rue Barrouin 42000 Saint-Etienne . France
Tel : 00.33.4.77.36.59.90  Fax : 00.33.4.77.55.21.23
Make :   MORI SEIKI
Model :  SL 303BMC-1500
Year :  1999
CNC :  MSG-501
Specifications :
Max swing Ø over bed:                 715 mm
Max swing Ø over saddle :     500 mm
Max turn Ø  :      420 mm
Chuck :        300 mm
Between centres  :      1500 mm
Rapids X/Z :       15/24 m/min
C axis :        0,001°
Max bar diameter :      89 mm
Spindle nose :       A2-8’’
Spindle bore :       105 mm
Max spindle speed :      2500 RPM
Spindle motor power   :     22/30 KW
Live tool speed :                 3000 RPM
Turret :        12 postes
Machine weight :      8700 kg
Options :
12 station Live tool turret
Kitagawa 300 mm Ø chuck
Swarf conveyor
Ridged tapping
Self Centring SMW SLU-3.1 Steady
Programmable tailstock
High Pressure coolant
Tooling package
Les informations sur nos machines sont données à titre indicatif, ne constituent pas des données contractuelles
et n'engagent en aucun cas notre responsabilité.
3 AXIS CNC SLANT BED
LATHE